HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

DETAILS OF DATEWISE INCREASE / DECREASEIN SHAREHOLDING OF TOP 10 SHAREHOLDERS BETWEEN 01/01/2017 AND 31/12/2017

Shareholding at the begginning of

the Year

Cumulative Shareholding during the Year

% of total
shares of the % of total shares of
SIlno |Folio/Dpid-Clientid Category |Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares |[company No of Shares [the company

1{IN30012611209306 MUT Opening Balance |HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD 8512000 2.82 8512000 2.82
3/31/2017 Purchase 5871564 1.98 14383564 4.85

3/31/2017 Sold 13822 0.00 14369742
4/7/2017 Purchase 35000 0.01 14404742 4.86
4/28/2017 Purchase 675000 0.23 15079742 5.09
5/5/2017 Purchase 200000 0.07 15279742 5.16
5/8/2017 Purchase 250000 0.08 15529742 5.24

5/12/2017 Purchase 103822 0.04 15633564
5/26/2017 Purchase 1470000 0.50 17103564 5.77
6/1/2017 Purchase 230000 0.08 17333564 5.85
6/9/2017 Purchase 382000 0.13 17715564 5.98
6/16/2017 Purchase 566000 0.19 18281564 6.17
7/21/2017 Purchase 129000 0.04 18410564 6.21
8/18/2017 Purchase 174000 0.06 18584564 6.26
9/15/2017 Purchase 30917 0.01 18615481 6.27
9/29/2017 Purchase 18000 0.01 18633481 6.28
10/6/2017 Purchase 76000 0.03 18709481 6.31
10/13/2017 Purchase 100000 0.03 18809481 6.34
10/27/2017 Purchase 76000 0.03 18885481 6.36
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 18885481 6.36
2]IN30343810007398 Fll Opening Balance |T. ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL [ 6213210 2.06 6213210 2.06
12/05/2017 Purchase 449346 0.15 6662556 2.25
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 6662556 2.24
3]IN30378610001120 MUT Opening Balance |SBI MAGNUM MIDCAP FUND 1255447 0.42 1255447 0.42




Shareholding at the begginning of

the Year

Cumulative Shareholding during the Year

% of total
shares of the % of total shares of
SIlno |Folio/Dpid-Clientid Category |Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares |[company No of Shares [the company
24/02/2017 Sale 57218 0.02 1198229 0.40
28/04/2017 Purchase 625898 0.21 1824127 0.61
05/05/2017 Purchase 53617 0.02 1877744 0.63
16/06/2017 Sale 61787 0.02 1815957 0.61
23/06/2017 Purchase 61787 0.02 1877744 0.63
04/08/2017 Purchase 1000000 0.34 2877744 0.97
22/12/2017 Sale 192000 0.06 2685744 0.90
29/12/2017 Purchase 192000 0.06 2877744 0.97
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 2877744 0.97
41IN30343810008189 Fll Opening Balance |AVIVA INVESTORS - EMERGING M 1586964 0.53 1586964 0.53
20/01/2017 Sale 77036 0.03 1509928 0.50
24/02/2017 Sale 70093 0.02 1439835 0.48
07/04/2017 Sale 41244 0.01 1398591 0.47
28/04/2017 Purchase 33678 0.01 1432269 0.48
12/05/2017 Purchase 68309 0.02 1500578 0.51
11/08/2017 Sale 44181 0.01 1456397 0.49
25/08/2017 Purchase 189112 0.06 1645509 0.55
01/09/2017 Purchase 162186 0.05 1807695 0.61
15/09/2017 Purchase 81000 0.03 1888695 0.64
15/12/2017 Purchase 159870 0.05 2048565 0.69
22/12/2017 Purchase 136900 0.05 2185465 0.74
29/12/2017 Purchase 36000 0.01 2221465 0.75
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 2221465 0.75
5]IN30016710011470 Fll Opening Balance |VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETY 1155823 0.38 1155823 0.38
06/01/2017 Purchase 9816 0.00 1165639 0.39
13/01/2017 Purchase 20859 0.01 1186498 0.39




Shareholding at the begginning of

the Year

Cumulative Shareholding during the Year

% of total
shares of the % of total shares of
SIlno |Folio/Dpid-Clientid Category |Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares |[company No of Shares [the company
20/01/2017 Purchase 9816 0.00 1196314 0.40
03/02/2017 Purchase 29448 0.01 1225762 0.41
17/02/2017 Purchase 8180 0.00 1233942 0.41
24/02/2017 Sale 53125 0.02 1180817 0.39
10/03/2017 Purchase 77699 0.03 1258516 0.42
17/03/2017 Purchase 106072 0.04 1364588 0.46
24/03/2017 Purchase 59910 0.02 1424498 0.48
31/03/2017 Purchase 60653 0.02 1485151 0.50
07/04/2017 Purchase 99056 0.03 1584207 0.53
14/04/2017 Purchase 122383 0.04 1706590 0.58
28/04/2017 Purchase 4350 0.00 1710940 0.58
05/05/2017 Purchase 34800 0.01 1745740 0.59
12/05/2017 Purchase 10875 0.00 1756615 0.59
19/05/2017 Purchase 23490 0.01 1780105 0.60
02/06/2017 Purchase 9570 0.00 1789675 0.60
07/07/2017 Purchase 15225 0.01 1804900 0.61
14/07/2017 Purchase 10875 0.00 1815775 0.61
04/08/2017 Purchase 9570 0.00 1825345 0.62
11/08/2017 Purchase 12615 0.00 1837960 0.62
01/09/2017 Purchase 15660 0.01 1853620 0.62
08/09/2017 Purchase 22185 0.01 1875805 0.63
15/09/2017 Purchase 20010 0.01 1895815 0.64
06/10/2017 Purchase 13050 0.00 1908865 0.64
13/10/2017 Purchase 13485 0.00 1922350 0.65
20/10/2017 Purchase 10005 0.00 1932355 0.65
27/10/2017 Purchase 9135 0.00 1941490 0.65
22/12/2017 Sale 2652 0.00 1938838 0.65
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 1938838 0.65
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the Year

Cumulative Shareholding during the Year

% of total
shares of the % of total shares of
SIlno |Folio/Dpid-Clientid Category |Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares |[company No of Shares [the company
6/IN30005410013410 FPI Opening Balance |EMERGING MARKETS CORE EQUI 1526511 0.51 1526511 0.51
24/02/2017 Sale 26049 0.01 1500462 0.50
10/03/2017 Purchase 64437 0.02 1564899 0.53
15/12/2017 Purchase 21521 0.01 1586420 0.53
22/12/2017 Purchase 75495 0.03 1661915 0.56
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 1661915 0.56
7]IN30005410013268 FPI Opening Balance |THE EMERGING MARKETS SMALL 1440758 0.48 1440758 0.48
10/02/2017 Sale 14308 0.00 1426450 0.47
24/02/2017 Sale 24586 0.01 1401864 0.46
21/07/2017 Sale 17062 0.01 1384802 0.47
28/07/2017 Sale 9181 0.00 1375621 0.46
25/08/2017 Sale 24091 0.01 1351530 0.46
22/09/2017 Sale 52112 0.02 1299418 0.44
29/09/2017 Sale 51510 0.02 1247908 0.42
06/10/2017 Sale 30255 0.01 1217653 0.41
13/10/2017 Sale 8835 0.00 1208818 0.41
27/10/2017 Sale 11384 0.00 1197434 0.40
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 1197434 0.40
81IN30343810003257 Fll Opening Balance |VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATION 1229443 0.41 1229443 0.41
06/01/2017 Purchase 72386 0.02 1301829 0.43
13/01/2017 Purchase 89094 0.03 1390923 0.46
24/02/2017 Sale 59332 0.02 1331591 0.44
10/03/2017 Purchase 74382 0.03 1405973 0.47
17/03/2017 Purchase 18401 0.01 1424374 0.48
22/12/2017 Sale 247165 0.08 1177209 0.40
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30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 1177209 0.40
91IN30014210725822 FPI Opening Balance |ISHARES CORE EMERGING MARK] 614565 0.20 614565 0.20
06/01/2017 Purchase 872 0.00 615437 0.20
13/01/2017 Purchase 16969 0.01 632406 0.21
20/01/2017 Purchase 19250 0.01 651656 0.22
27/01/2017 Purchase 23376 0.01 675032 0.22
03/02/2017 Purchase 7965 0.00 682997 0.23
10/02/2017 Purchase 34133 0.01 717130 0.24
24/02/2017 Sale 10502 0.00 706628 0.23
10/03/2017 Purchase 6110 0.00 712738 0.24
24/03/2017 Purchase 11648 0.00 724386 0.24
31/03/2017 Purchase 6821 0.00 731207 0.25
07/04/2017 Purchase 9559 0.00 740766 0.25
14/04/2017 Purchase 780 0.00 741546 0.25
21/04/2017 Purchase 29059 0.01 770605 0.26
28/04/2017 Purchase 26955 0.01 797560 0.27
05/05/2017 Purchase 8140 0.00 805700 0.27
12/05/2017 Purchase 31228 0.01 836928 0.28
19/05/2017 Purchase 18172 0.01 855100 0.29
02/06/2017 Purchase 76615 0.03 931715 0.31
09/06/2017 Purchase 16451 0.01 948166 0.32
16/06/2017 Purchase 17043 0.01 965209 0.33
30/06/2017 Purchase 4470 0.00 969679 0.33
07/07/2017 Purchase 3576 0.00 973255 0.33
14/07/2017 Purchase 894 0.00 974149 0.33
21/07/2017 Purchase 5364 0.00 979513 0.33
28/07/2017 Purchase 8046 0.00 987559 0.33
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04/08/2017 Purchase 16092 0.01 1003651 0.34
11/08/2017 Purchase 8940 0.00 1012591 0.34
01/09/2017 Purchase 4470 0.00 1017061 0.34
08/09/2017 Purchase 2682 0.00 1019743 0.34
15/09/2017 Purchase 11622 0.00 1031365 0.35
22/09/2017 Purchase 6258 0.00 1037623 0.35
06/10/2017 Purchase 1788 0.00 1039411 0.35
13/10/2017 Purchase 25926 0.01 1065337 0.36
20/10/2017 Purchase 15198 0.01 1080535 0.36
03/11/2017 Purchase 3576 0.00 1084111 0.37
24/11/2017 Purchase 4470 0.00 1088581 0.37
01/12/2017 Purchase 4470 0.00 1093051 0.37
08/12/2017 Sale 8940 0.00 1084111 0.37
15/12/2017 Purchase 5322 0.00 1089433 0.37
22/12/2017 Purchase 1774 0.00 1091207 0.37
29/12/2017 Purchase 4360 0.00 1095567 0.37
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 1095567 0.37

10|IN30016710107195 FPI Opening Balance |GMO IMPLEMENTATION FUND A 1321786 0.44 1321786 0.44
03/03/2017 Purchase 101328 0.03 1423114 0.48
14/04/2017 Purchase 1989 0.00 1425103 0.48
09/06/2017 Purchase 62401 0.02 1487504 0.50
16/06/2017 Purchase 90582 0.03 1578086 0.53
14/07/2017 Purchase 4936 0.00 1583022 0.53
21/07/2017 Sale 239350 0.08 1343672 0.45
11/08/2017 Purchase 72228 0.02 1415900 0.48
18/08/2017 Purchase 25776 0.01 1441676 0.49
15/09/2017 Purchase 44514 0.50 1486190 0.99
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13/10/2017 Sale 166889 0.06 1319301 0.93
27/10/2017 Sale 75875 0.03 1243426 0.90
08/12/2017 Sale 175180 0.06 1068246 0.85
30/12/2017 Closing Balance 0.00 1068246 0.36




